Place Name

1 Gerald Driscoll
2 John Reed

1 Brian Goss

1 Bryan Burnham
2 Steve Kingsbury
1 Jim Larsen

2 Uriah McDermott
3 Eric Josephson
1 Bill Rutan

2 Bill Bacon

1 John Stevens

2 Rob Raposo

3 Earl Hayes

4 Chris Bacon

5 Scott Purdy

1 Mike Wilson

1 Don Taylor

2 Brian Desmarais
3 Melissa Bilodeau
4 Jason Ricker

1 Allan Dennis

2 John Hiltz

3 Juliette Rice

4 Sarah Gardescu
1 Frank Colangelo
2 Robert Goss

NEHA 2000 Class Points Standings

Num Class Points

90
151

27

00
104

05
76
66

80
947

72
93
41
132
37

25

88

144
129
186

96
14
24
92

P1
P1

P2

P3
P3

S1
S1
S1

S2
S2

S4
S4
S4
S4
S4

Ul

u2
u2
u2
u2

U3
U3
U3
U3

U4
U4

4
3.70725

3.71184

3.96785
3.6541

4
3.8606
3.35273

4
3.85475

3.97645
3.9688
3.81888
2.9444
2.81948

4

4
3.64816
3.36434
2.93965

4
3.63721
3.60169
3.55518

3.94152
3.75155

Events
Okemo | 1.000, Ascutney Il 1.000, Ascutney | 1.000, Philo 1.000
Ascutney I 0.949, Philo 0.930, Okemo |1 0.921, Okemo Il 0.906

Philo 0.969, Ascutney Il 0.948, Okemo | 0.909, Okemo Il 0.886

Philo 1.000, Okemo | 1.000, Okemo 1l 0.984, Ascutney Il 0.984
Philo 0.927, Ascutney 1l 0.915, Okemo 11 0.907, Okemo | 0.905

Okemo Il 1.000, Okemo | 1.000, Philo 1.000, Ascutney | 1.000
Philo 0.984, Okemo |1 0.983, Okemo 1l 0.969, Ascutney | 0.925
Ascutney Il 0.850, Okemo Il 0.839, Okemo | 0.833, Ascutney | 0.831

Philo 1.000, Okemo Il 1.000, Okemo | 1.000, Ascutney | 1.000
Okemo | 0.996, Ascutney | 0.965, Okemo Il 0.964, Ascutney Il 0.930

Okemo Il 1.000, Okemo | 1.000, Ascutney | 0.990, Philo 0.986

Ascutney | 1.000, Okemo | 0.998, Okemo Il 0.988, Ascutney Il 0.982
Ascutney | 0.982, Okemo I 0.961, Ascutney Il 0.939, Okemo | 0.937
Ascutney | 0.991, Okemo | 0.979, Okemo Il 0.975, Ascutney Il 0.000
Ascutney Il 0.948, Okemo Il 0.936, Okemo | 0.936, Ascutney | 0.000

Ascutney | 1.000, Okemo | 1.000, Ascutney Il 1.000, Philo 1.000

Philo 1.000, Okemo Il 1.000, Ascutney | 1.000, Ascutney Il 1.000
Philo 0.927, Okemo 11 0.919, Okemo | 0.910, Ascutney | 0.892
Ascutney Il 0.857, Okemo | 0.853, Okemo Il 0.843, Ascutney | 0.811
Okemo 11 0.989, Philo 0.979, Okemo | 0.972, Ascutney Il 0.000

Okemo | 1.000, Philo 1.000, Ascutney Il 1.000, Ascutney | 1.000
Okemo 11 0.986, Ascutney | 0.893, Ascutney Il 0.882, Okemo | 0.876
Okemo 11 0.981, Ascutney Il 0.884, Okemo | 0.869, Ascutney | 0.868
Philo 0.908, Ascutney Il 0.900, Okemo | 0.874, Ascutney | 0.873

Okemo Il 1.000, Ascutney Il 0.990, Okemo | 0.990, Ascutney | 0.962
Okemo 11 0.961, Okemo | 0.936, Ascutney | 0.935, Ascutney Il 0.920



Place Name

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28

Gerald Driscoll
John Reed

Bill Rutan

Jim Larsen

Mike Wilson

Don Taylor
Uriah McDermott
Bryan Burnham
Bill Bacon

Brian Goss
Allan Dennis
Steve Kingsbury
Brian Desmarais
John Stevens
Brian Dennis
Rob Raposo

Bill Clark

Frank Colangelo
Earl Hayes

Eric Josephson
Sarah Gardescu
John Hiltz
Melissa Bilodeau
Juliette Rice
Robert Goss
Jason Ricker
Chris Bacon
Scott Purdy

Num Class
90 P1
151 P1
80 S2
5 S1
25 Ul
88 U2
76 S1
00B PS3
947 S2
27 P2
96 U3
104 S4
144 u2
72 S4
89 U2
93 S4
59 P4
01 u4
41 S4
66 S1
92 U3
14 U3
129 u2
24] u3
4 u4
186 U2
132 S4
37 S4

NEHA 2000 King of the Hill Points Standings

Points
4
3.70725
3.66042
3.65622
3.56645
3.56579
3.49286
3.47427
3.45401
3.42432
3.38706
3.23376
3.21851
3.21109
3.20082
3.14386
3.06455
3.02845
3.02522
3.01221
3.01063
2.96722
2.94337
2.9269
2.88198
2.566
2.30498
2.22381

Events

Philo 1.000, Okemo Il 1.000, Ascutney | 1.000, Okemo | 1.000
Ascutney Il 0.949, Philo 0.930, Okemo |1 0.921, Okemo Il 0.906
Philo 0.944, Ascutney 11 0.917, Ascutney | 0.915, Okemo | 0.884
Philo 0.936, Ascutney | 0.917, Ascutney 11 0.911, Okemo | 0.892
Philo 0.909, Okemo Il 0.899, Ascutney | 0.881, Ascutney Il 0.878
Philo 0.912, Ascutney 1l 0.903, Ascutney | 0.890, Okemo | 0.862
Philo 0.921, Okemo | 0.877, Ascutney | 0.848, Okemo 11 0.847

Philo 0.905, Ascutney Il 0.867, Okemo Il 0.864, Okemo | 0.838
Ascutney | 0.883, Okemo | 0.881, Ascutney Il 0.852, Okemo Il 0.838
Ascutney | 0.869, Ascutney Il 0.866, Okemo | 0.865, Okemo 1l 0.824
Ascutney | 0.856, Philo 0.854, Ascutney Il 0.846, Okemo | 0.831
Philo 0.839, Ascutney Il 0.807, Okemo Il 0.796, Ascutney | 0.792
Philo 0.845, Ascutney Il 0.795, Ascutney | 0.794, Okemo | 0.784
Philo 0.831, Ascutney Il 0.807, Ascutney | 0.795, Okemo 1 0.778
Philo 0.843, Ascutney | 0.798, Ascutney Il 0.783, Okemo 11 0.776
Ascutney Il 0.806, Ascutney | 0.803, Okemo | 0.777, Okemo Il 0.758
Okemo 11 0.799, Philo 0.767, Okemo | 0.754, Ascutney | 0.745
Ascutney 11 0.787, Ascutney | 0.754, Okemo | 0.750, Okemo Il 0.738
Ascutney | 0.789, Ascutney Il 0.770, Okemo 11 0.737, Okemo | 0.729
Ascutney Il 0.774, Ascutney | 0.762, Okemo | 0.744, Okemo Il 0.733
Philo 0.776, Ascutney 1l 0.762, Ascutney | 0.748, Okemo | 0.726
Ascutney | 0.765, Ascutney Il 0.746, Philo 0.728, Okemo | 0.728
Ascutney 11 0.774, Okemo | 0.735, Ascutney | 0.722, Okemo Il 0.713
Ascutney |1 0.748, Ascutney | 0.743, Okemo | 0.722, Okemo 1l 0.714
Ascutney | 0.733, Ascutney 11 0.731, Okemo | 0.709, Okemo Il 0.709
Philo 0.892, Okemo |1 0.837, Okemo 1l 0.837, Ascutney Il 0.000
Ascutney | 0.795, Okemo | 0.762, Okemo Il 0.747, Ascutney Il 0.000
Ascutney 11 0.778, Okemo | 0.728, Okemo Il 0.718, Ascutney | 0.000



